Deadline
to Claim

May 2019

Dec 2019

May 2020

May 2020
May 2020
May 2020

May 2021

May 2020
Dec 2020
Dec 2022

Dec 2020

Dec 2020

Dec 2020
May 2021

May 2021

Probate
Code
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7663 (b) 30-2016-00828571-PR-OP-CJC

11850/

11603  30-2013-00690230-PR-PW-CJC

11603 30-2014-00703898-PR-LA-CJC
7663 (b) 30-2017-00902060-PR-OP-CJC
7663 (b) 30-2013-00664284-PR-SM-CJC
11850 30-2015-00787909-PR-PL-CJC

11850 30-2015-00787909-PR-PL-CJC

9050-9054 30-2017-00955097-PR-PW-CJC
11850 A-218676
7663 (b) 30-2018-01039257-PR-OP-CJC

11850 30-2014-00729640-PR-LA-CJC

11850 30-2014-00747291-PR-LA-CJC

11850 30-2015-00764407-PR-LA-CJC
11850 30-2015-00764407-PR-LA-CJC

11850 30-2017-00949939-PR-PL-CJC

As of: May 31, 2020

Name of Decedent

Simon Levinger

Orville V. Donaldson
George Anthony Sirianni
aka: George A. Sirianni
aka: George Sirianni
Eugene Phillips
Thomas N Spaan

Keith E McClellan

Keith E McClellan

Josefina Valdez
Ovidio Rogelio Warnick
Michael Bernard Prince

SILVANO C GALVAN

ROBERT O LARSEN

SUAD ALTAEE
SUAD ALTAEE

ROSE A ESCOBAR

TOTAL

Shari L. Freidenrich, CPA, CCMT, CPFA, ACPFIM
Orange County Treasurer
DECEASED ESTATES DEPOSITS HELD IN TRUST

Name of Heir or
Beneficiary

No Known Heirs

Jackie Knoel

Betty Douglas
Penny Douglas

No Known Heirs
No Known Heirs

TONY (Last Name Unknown)
DINO (Last Name Unknown)
TONY (Last Name Unknown)
DINO (Last Name Unknown)

Camellia Capri Valdez
Kevin Harrington
No Known Heirs

JULIAN LUERA

JOHN LUERA

JOEY LUERA

CAROLINE TELLEZ
MICAELA VALENZUELA
GUADALUPE VALENZUELA
FREDRICK VALENZUELA
FRANK VALENZUELA
LIZA A. ESTRADA

GREG P. VALENZUELA
ALBERT LUNA

REGINA GARCIA

JOHN GILBERT MARTIN JR.

JONI GAIL CROWE
MARIA R. MARCUS
LUCILLE RIMABLA LOPEZ
KENNETH CASTILLO
PAULINE PALMORE

ROSEANNE HINOJUS BRISTO

CARMEN GONZALES
MARK ECHEVERRIA

CHARLENE HEINRICH
LYNETTE SALAETS
JANELL ANDERSON
DELLA HEINRICH
ALBERT HEINRICH

NO KNOWN HEIRS
NO KNOWN HEIRS

MARGARITO GONZALEZ

Amount held
for Heir or
Beneficiary

3,670.01

75,642.06

20,271.90
20,271.90

1,082.49
2,349.79

5,936.73
5,936.73
175.44
175.44

20,742.70
543.62
26,131.26

312.43
312.43
312.43
312.43
390.53
195.27
195.27
195.27
195.27
195.27
728.99
1,457.98
971.99
971.99
3,644.95
2,429.97
2,429.97
2,429.97
2,186.97
4,373.94
1,093.48

9,831.13
9,831.13
6,554.09
3,277.04
3,277.04

4,465.45
167,593.87

3,281.09

416,377.71



